FOOD SELECTION

® BREAKFAST SELECTION
Available only until 01:00 PM
Traditional Big Breakfast
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75,000 Kip

Your choice of eggs (Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled, omelet or egg white omelet),
bacon, sausage, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans and toast.

Avocado & Egg Sour Dough (V)

Homemade toasted sour dough, mashed avocado, fried eggs

Healthy Pool Set

Acai Bowl - Fresh banana, strawberry, mango and granola
Fresh orange juice

Coffee or tea of your choice

@® saLaD
Caesar Salad

55,000 Kip

110,000 Kip

75,000 Kip

Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, shaved parmesan cheese, garlic butter croutons, homemade Caesar dressing,

poached egg, diced poached chicken breast.
Salmon Poke Bowl

90,000 Kip

Atlantic salmon, brown rice, avocado, cucumber, edamame beans, cherry tomatoes

served with spicy sesame dressing.
Caprese Garden Salad (V)

95,000 Kip

Fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, local basil, pesto dressing and balsamic reduction.

@ LIGHT BITES
Shawarma Wrap

70,000 Kip

Marinated chicken, fresh tomatoes, cucumber, onions, garlic cream sauce and sriracha mayonnaise.

Beetroot & Tofu Spring Rolls (V) (6 pieces)

55,000 Kip

Fresh rice paper rolls, fried tofu, steamed beetroot, spring onions, lettuce and coriander served with sesame dressing.

@ MAIN DISHES

Crowne Plaza Club Sandwich

Chicken, mayonnaise, crispy lettuce, tomatoes,
fried eggs, cheese and bacon, served with
French fries and ketchup.

Smashed Burger 95,000 Kip
Australian smashed beef patty, caramelised onions,
cheese, bacon and “in and out” sauce, served with

French fries and ketchup.

Cuban Sandwich 80,000 Kip
Toasted rye bread, Emmental, roasted pork, ham,
mustard, served with French fries and ketchup.

Roasted Vegetables Focaccia (V) 80,000 Kip
Beetroot hummus, artichoke, sun dried tomatoes,

roasted vegetables, basil, rocket and goat cheese

mousse and pepper coulis.

Spaghetti Mona Lisa 80,000 Kip
Spaghetti pasta, bacon, onions, spinach, creamy

tomato sauce topped with Parmesan cheese.

80,000 Kip

Seafood Fried Rice

Stir fried rice with prawns, squids, vegetables,
oyster sauce, served with fried eggs.

Green Noodles Peking Duck 85,000 Kip
Stir fried green noodles with peking duck,

mushrooms, bok choy, soya and peanut sauce.
Margarita Pizza (V) 90,000 Kip
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, local basil.
Prosciutto Pizza 115,000 Kip
Napoli sauce, burrata, Prosciutto ham,
fresh rocket and olive oil.

4 Cheese Pizza (V)

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola,

brie cheese and parmesan.

Smoked Salmon Pizza

Cream base pizza with shallots, dill, capers
and smoked salmon

80,000 Kip

110,000 Kip

115,000 Kip

Condiments on request: Tomato Ketchup, mustard,
mayonnaise, tabasco, HP.

V = Vegetarian
All prices are in Lao Kip and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



FOOD SELECTION

OTAPAS SELECTION (FINGER FOOD)
Calamari Rings

Deep fried squid rings with green chili mayonnaise
Buttered Shrimps

Sautéed shrimps with butter, garlic, parsley and lime
Mixed Infused Olives (V)

Mix of black and green olives infused in olive oil orange zest, rosemary, garlic and thyme

Patatas Bravas (V)

Fried potatoes with tomato sauce, paprika and aioli

Charcuterie Board

Paris ham, Prosciutto ham, mortadella, dry sausage, infused olives, pickled shallots and toasted baguette
Cheese Platter (V)

Brie, blue, edam and gouda cheese served with dried nuts, dried fruits, quince paste and crackers
Scallion Tortilla Bites (V) (6 pieces)

Traditional Spanish omelette filled with potatoes and scallion

Chorizo Potato Croquettes (5 pieces)

Potato, cheese and chorizo croquette

Beef Empanadas (5 pieces)

Pastry filled with grounded spiced beef

Crostini Iberico and Manchego (3 pieces)

Garlic crostini, Iberico ham and Manchego

Beef & Cheese Quesadilla (6 pieces)
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45,000 Kip
45,000 Kip
40,000 Kip
35,000 Kip
120,000 Kip
120,000 Kip
40,000 Kip
45,000 Kip
45,000 Kip
50,000 Kip

60,000 Kip

Baked corn tortilla filled with minced beef, sweet peppers, corn and cheese served with sour cream and tomato salsa

@ DESSERTS

Tropical Fruit Platter

3 kinds of assorted sliced fruits

Caramelized Apple Tatin

Baked caramelized rum apple tart, vanilla ice cream and vanilla cream

Chocolate & Caramel Tart

Dark chocolate tart base with homemade salted caramel and chocolate ganache served with custard
Mango Sticky Rice

Butterfly pea flower infused sticky rice, fresh mango and coconut sauce

Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection

Your choice of three homemade ice cream and sorbet — Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, coconut or mango

@ KIDS SELECTION

Chicken Nuggets (6 pieces)

Chicken nuggets served with French fries and ketchup.

Mini Hot Dogs (2 pieces)

Homemade milk bun, pork sausage, mayonnaise and ketchup served with French fries.
Toasted Ham and Cheese Sandwich

White sandwich, mayonnaise, cheddar and ham served with French fries

Barbecue Pork Fried Rice

Stir fried rice red barbecue pork, vegetables and oyster sauce

V = Vegetarian
All prices are in Lao Kip and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

50,000 Kip
55,000 Kip
55,000 Kip
55,000 Kip

50,000 Kip

70,000 Kip
65,000 Kip
60,000 Kip

60,000 Kip



FROM TREE TO CUP:

Americano
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso

Double Espresso Macchiato

Cappuccino
Café Latté
Flat White
Mocha

THE
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BEVERAGE SELECTION

24,000 Kip
21,000 Kip
22,000 Kip
23,000 Kip
24,000 Kip
35,000 Kip
35,000 Kip
35,000 Kip
45,000 Kip

Caramel Latté
Vanilla Latté
Iced Americano
Iced Latté

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate
Hot Chocolate

All our coffees can be prepared decaffeinated (+ 5,000 Kip supplement per coffee)

TEAS:

Dilmah English Breakfast
Decaffeinated Black Tea

Dilmah Peach Tea

Dilmah Elegant Earl Grey Tea Leaves
Dilmah Lapsang Souchong

MILKSHAKES:
Funny Monkey

30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip

70,000 Kip

Banana | Vanilla ice cream | Caramel | Whipping cream

Chocomint

70,000 Kip

Chocolate ice cream | Mint | Whipping cream

SMOOTHIES:
Bloody Fresh

Mix berries | Fresh orange | Carrot | Yoghurt | Cranberry juice

Greenland

55,000 Kip

55,000 Kip

Cucumber | Green apple | Celery | Fresh pineapple

Ginger | Honey

WATER
Namthip
Evian

FRUIT JUICE:
Fresh Orange
Fresh Pineapple
Fresh Watermelon
Fresh Apple

Fresh Lime

18,000 Kip
60,000 Kip

40,000 Kip
30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip
35,000 Kip
25,000 Kip

Dilmah Sencha Green Tea  Leaves
Dilmah Green Tea Leaves

with Jasmine Flowers

Dilmah Pure Chamomile Flowers Leaves
Dilmah Pure Peppermint Tea Leaves

SOFT DRINKS:
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Tonic Water
Fresh Lime Soda

Fresh Passion Fruit Soda
Schweppes Manao Soda
Schweppes Ginger Ale

Lauretana Sparkling Water 500 ml
Lauretana Sparkling Water 750 ml

Passion Fruit
Fresh Mango
Fresh Coconut
Tomato

All prices are in Lao Kip and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

36,000 Kip
36,000 Kip
25,000 Kip
38,000 Kip
38,000 Kip
45,000 Kip
45,000 Kip
40,000 Kip

30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip

30,000 Kip
30,000 Kip

26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip
26,000 Kip

60,000 Kip
75,000 Kip

30,000 Kip
35,000 Kip
40,000 Kip
30,000 Kip
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BEVERAGE SELECTION

WINE BY GLASS:
SPARKLING WINE

NV Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Wine, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia 99,000 Kip

WHITE WINES

Crowne Plaza House Wine

2020 Jacob’s Creek Classic Chardonnay, Australia
2021 Vifas Del Vero Coleccion Gewurztraminer, Spain

RED WINES

Crowne Plaza House Wine

2019 Rawson’s Retreat Shiraz Cabernet, Australia
2020 Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand

THE ENDERS

2019 Moscato Fragantia No 6, Spain
NV Porto Westport Fine Tawny, Portugal

BEERS:

Beer Lao 330 ml 32,000 Kip
Beer Lao Gold 330 ml 35,000 Kip
Beer Lao Dark 330 ml 35,000 Kip
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 330 ml 55,000 Kip

CLASSIC COCKTALILS:

Mojito 65,000 Kip
Rum | Dark rum | Mint | Fresh lime | Sugar | Soda
Cosmopolitan 85,000 Kip
Vodka | Triple sec | Cranberry | Grenadine

Margarita 90,000 Kip
Tequila | Triple sec | Fresh lime | Sugar

Pifa Colada 85,000 Kip
Rum | Malibu | Coconut | Pineapple | Lime

Mai Tai 85,000 Kip

White Rum | Dark Rum | Triple sec

Fresh lime | Orgeat syrup

Long Island Iced Tea 90,000 Kip
Vodka | Rum | Tequila | Gin | Triple sec

Fresh lime | Coca Cola

Whisky Sour 90,000 Kip
Bourbon | Fresh lime | Sugar | Egg white | Angostura
Clover Club 70,000 Kip

Gin | Homemade raspberry syrup
Fresh lime | Egg white

80,000 Kip
99,000 Kip
99,000 Kip

80,000 Kip
95,000 Kip
99,000 Kip

90,000 Kip
70,000 Kip

Heineken 330 ml 45,000 Kip
Carlsberg 330 ml 45,000 Kip
Corona 355 ml 69,000 Kip
Stella Artois 330 ml 69,000 Kip

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS:

Butterfly Kisses Mojito 70,000 Kip
Butterfly pea flower infused rum

Fresh passion fruit | Passion fruit syrup | Mint

Downers 90,000 Kip
Tequila | Cranberry juice | Sugar syrup | Lime
Sunset Long Beach 90,000 Kip

Rum | Vodka | Gin | Tequila | Triple sec

Ginger Ale | Grenadine

Caramel Latté Martini 90,000 Kip
Vodka | Kahlua | Homemade coffee caramel sauce
Crowne Plaza Blend Coffee

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS:

Pompadour 55,000 Kip
Guava | Aloe Vera | Lime | Raspberry

Borealis 55,000 Kip
Green apple | Mint | Cucumber | Lime

Ginger Ale

All prices are in Lao Kip and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



