FOOD SELECTION



BREAKFAST SELECTION

Available only until 01:00 PM

Traditional Big Breakfast 75,000 Kip

Your choice of eggs (Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled, omelet or egg white omelet), bacon, sausage, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans and toast.

Avocado & Egg Sour Dough (V) 55,000 Kip

Homemade toasted sour dough, mashed avocado, fried eggs

Healthy Pool Set 110,000 Kip

Acai Bowl - Fresh banana, strawberry, mango and granola

Fresh orange juice

Coffee or tea of your choice



Caesar Salad 75,000 Kip

Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, shaved parmesan cheese, garlic butter croutons, homemade Caesar dressing, poached egg, diced poached chicken breast.

Salmon Poke Bowl 90,000 Kip

Atlantic salmon, brown rice, avocado, cucumber, edamame beans, cherry tomatoes served with spicy sesame dressing.

Caprese Garden Salad (V) 95,000 Kip

Fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, local basil, pesto dressing and balsamic reduction.

LIGHT BITES

Shawarma Wrap 70,000 Kip

Marinated chicken, fresh tomatoes, cucumber, onions, garlic cream sauce and sriracha mayonnaise.

Beetroot & Tofu Spring Rolls (V) (6 pieces) 55,000 Kip

Fresh rice paper rolls, fried tofu, steamed beetroot, spring onions, lettuce and coriander served with sesame dressing.

MAIN DISHES

Crowne Plaza Club Sandwich 80,000 Kip

Chicken, mayonnaise, crispy lettuce, tomatoes, fried eggs, cheese and bacon, served with French fries and ketchup.

Smashed Burger 95,000 Kip

Australian smashed beef patty, caramelised onions, cheese, bacon and "in and out" sauce, served with French fries and ketchup.

Cuban Sandwich 80,000 Kip

Toasted rye bread, Emmental, roasted pork, ham, mustard, served with French fries and ketchup.

Roasted Vegetables Focaccia (V) 80,000 Kip

Beetroot hummus, artichoke, sun dried tomatoes, roasted vegetables, basil, rocket and goat cheese mousse and pepper coulis.

Spaghetti Mona Lisa 80,000 Kip

Spaghetti pasta, bacon, onions, spinach, creamy tomato sauce topped with Parmesan cheese.

Seafood Fried Rice

80,000 Kip

Stir fried rice with prawns, squids, vegetables, oyster sauce, served with fried eggs.

Green Noodles Peking Duck

85,000 Kip

Stir fried green noodles with peking duck, mushrooms, bok choy, soya and peanut sauce.

Margarita Pizza (V) 90,000 Kip

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, local basil.

Prosciutto Pizza 115,000 Kip

Napoli sauce, burrata, Prosciutto ham,

fresh rocket and olive oil.

4 Cheese Pizza (V) 110,000 Kip

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola,

brie cheese and parmesan.

Smoked Salmon Pizza 115,000 Kip

Cream base pizza with shallots, dill, capers

and smoked salmon

Condiments on request: Tomato Ketchup, mustard, mayonnaise, tabasco, HP.

FOOD SELECTION



TAPAS	SELECTION	(FINGER	FOOD)
-------	-----------	---------	-------

TALAS SELECTION (THOEK TOOD)	
Calamari Rings	45,000 Kip
Deep fried squid rings with green chili mayonnaise	
Buttered Shrimps	45,000 Kip
Sautéed shrimps with butter, garlic, parsley and lime	
Mixed Infused Olives (V)	40,000 Kip
Mix of black and green olives infused in olive oil orange zest, rosemary, garlic and thyme	
Patatas Bravas (V)	35,000 Kip
Fried potatoes with tomato sauce, paprika and aioli	
Charcuterie Board	120,000 Kip
Paris ham, Prosciutto ham, mortadella, dry sausage, infused olives, pickled shallots and toasted baguette	
Cheese Platter (V)	120,000 Kip
	40,000 Kip
·	
	45,000 Kip
'	
	45,000 Kip
	50,000 Kip
Garlic crostini, Iberico ham and Manchego	
Beef & Cheese Quesadilla (6 pieces)	60,000 Kip
Baked corn tortilla filled with minced beef, sweet peppers, corn and cheese served with sour cream and tomato	salsa
	Calamari Rings Deep fried squid rings with green chili mayonnaise Buttered Shrimps Sautéed shrimps with butter, garlic, parsley and lime Mixed Infused Olives (V) Mix of black and green olives infused in olive oil orange zest, rosemary, garlic and thyme Patatas Bravas (V) Fried potatoes with tomato sauce, paprika and aioli Charcuterie Board Paris ham, Prosciutto ham, mortadella, dry sausage, infused olives, pickled shallots and toasted baguette Cheese Platter (V) Brie, blue, edam and gouda cheese served with dried nuts, dried fruits, quince paste and crackers Scallion Tortilla Bites (V) (6 pieces) Traditional Spanish omelette filled with potatoes and scallion Chorizo Potato Croquettes (5 pieces) Potato, cheese and chorizo croquette Beef Empanadas (5 pieces) Pastry filled with grounded spiced beef Crostini Iberico and Manchego (3 pieces) Garlic crostini, Iberico ham and Manchego

DESSERTS

Tropical Fruit Platter	50,000 Kip
3 kinds of assorted sliced fruits	
Caramelized Apple Tatin	55,000 Kip
Baked caramelized rum apple tart, vanilla ice cream and vanilla cream	
Chocolate & Caramel Tart	55,000 Kip
Dark chocolate tart base with homemade salted caramel and chocolate ganache served with custard	
Mango Sticky Rice	55,000 Kip
Butterfly pea flower infused sticky rice, fresh mango and coconut sauce	
Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection	50,000 Kip
Your choice of three homemade ice cream and sorbet – Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, coconut or mango	

Stir fried rice red barbecue pork, vegetables and oyster sauce

Your choice of three homemade ice cream and sorbet – Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, coconut or mango	
○ KIDS SELECTION	
Chicken Nuggets (6 pieces)	70,000 Kip
Chicken nuggets served with French fries and ketchup.	-
Mini Hot Dogs (2 pieces)	65,000 Kip
Homemade milk bun, pork sausage, mayonnaise and ketchup served with French fries.	
Toasted Ham and Cheese Sandwich	60,000 Kip
White sandwich, mayonnaise, cheddar and ham served with French fries	
Barbecue Pork Fried Rice	60,000 Kip



BEVERAGE SELECTION

FROM TREE TO CUP:

Americano	24,000 Kip	Caramel Latté	36,000 Kip
Espresso	21,000 Kip	Vanilla Latté	36,000 Kip
Espresso Macchiato	22,000 Kip	Iced Americano	25,000 Kip
Double Espresso	23,000 Kip	Iced Latté	38,000 Kip
Double Espresso Macchiato	24,000 Kip	Iced Cappuccino	38,000 Kip
Cappuccino	35,000 Kip	Iced Mocha	45,000 Kip
Café Latté	35,000 Kip	Iced Chocolate	45,000 Kip
Flat White	35,000 Kip	Hot Chocolate	40,000 Kip
Mocha	45,000 Kip		•

All our coffees can be prepared decaffeinated (+ 5,000 Kip supplement per coffee)

TEAS:

Dilmah English Breakfast	Leaves	30,000 Kip	Dilmah Sencha Green Tea	Leaves	30,000 Kip
Decaffeinated Black Tea	bag	30,000 Kip	Dilmah Green Tea	Leaves	30,000 Kip
Dilmah Peach Tea	bag	30,000 Kip	with Jasmine Flowers		
Dilmah Elegant Earl Grey Te	a Leaves	30,000 Kip	Dilmah Pure Chamomile Flo	wers Leaves	30,000 Kip
Dilmah Lapsang Souchong	Leaves	30,000 Kip	Dilmah Pure Peppermint Te	a Leaves	30,000 Kip

MILKSHAKES: **SOFT DRINKS:**

Funny Monkey	70,000 Kip	Coca Cola	26,000 Kip
Banana Vanilla ice cream Carame	el Whipping cream	Coke Zero	26,000 Kip
Chocomint	70,000 Kip	Sprite	26,000 Kip
Chocolate ice cream Mint Whip	ping cream	Schweppes Soda Water	26,000 Kip
		Schweppes Tonic Water	26,000 Kip
SMOOTHIES:		Fresh Lime Soda	26,000 Kip

55,000 Kip **Bloody Fresh** Mix b Gre Cu

Mix berries Fresh orange Carrot Yo	oghurt Cranberry juice	Schweppes Manao Soda	-
Greenland	55,000 Kip	Schweppes Ginger Ale	
Cucumber Green apple Celery Free	sh pineapple		
Ginger Honey			

WATER

Evian 60.000 Kip Lauretana Sparkling Water 750 ml 75.000 Kip	Namthip	18,000 Kip	Lauretana Sparkling Water 500 ml	60,000 Kip
	Evian	60,000 Kip	Lauretana Sparkling Water 750 ml	75,000 Kip

Fresh Passion Fruit Soda

26,000 Kip

26,000 Kip

26,000 Kip

FRUIT JUICE:

Fresh Orange	40,000 Kip	Passion Fruit	30,000 Kip
Fresh Pineapple	30,000 Kip	Fresh Mango	35,000 Kip
Fresh Watermelon	30,000 Kip	Fresh Coconut	40,000 Kip
Fresh Apple	35,000 Kip	Tomato	30,000 Kip
Fresh Lime	25,000 Kip		



BEVERAGE SELECTION

WINE BY GLASS:

SPARKLING	WINE
------------------	-------------

NV Jacob's Creek Sparkling Wine, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia 99,000 Kip

WHITE WINES

Crowne Plaza House Wine 80,000 Kip 2020 Jacob's Creek Classic Chardonnay, Australia 99,000 Kip 2021 Viñas Del Vero Colección Gewurztraminer, Spain 99,000 Kip

RED WINES

Crowne Plaza House Wine 80,000 Kip 2019 Rawson's Retreat Shiraz Cabernet, Australia 95,000 Kip 2020 Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand 99,000 Kip

THE ENDERS

2019 Moscato Fragantia No 6, Spain 90,000 Kip **NV Porto Westport Fine Tawny, Portugal** 70,000 Kip

BEERS:

Beer Lao 330 ml 32,000 Kip Heineken 330 ml 45,000 Kip Beer Lao Gold 330 ml 35,000 Kip Carlsberg 330 ml 45,000 Kip Beer Lao Dark 330 ml Corona 355 ml 69,000 Kip 35,000 Kip Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 330 ml 55,000 Kip Stella Artois 330 ml 69,000 Kip

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS:

70,000 Kip

90,000 Kip

CLASSIC COCKTAILS:

Long Island Iced Tea

Butterfly Kisses Mojito Mojito 65,000 Kip

Rum | Dark rum | Mint | Fresh lime | Sugar | Soda Butterfly pea flower infused rum

Fresh passion fruit | Passion fruit syrup | Mint Cosmopolitan 85,000 Kip

Vodka | Triple sec | Cranberry | Grenadine **Downers** 90,000 Kip

Tequila | Cranberry juice | Sugar syrup | Lime Margarita 90,000 Kip

Tequila | Triple sec | Fresh lime | Sugar **Sunset Long Beach** 90,000 Kip

Rum | Vodka | Gin | Tequila | Triple sec Piña Colada 85,000 Kip

Rum | Malibu | Coconut | Pineapple | Lime Ginger Ale | Grenadine

Caramel Latté Martini Mai Tai 85,000 Kip

White Rum | Dark Rum | Triple sec Vodka | Kahlua | Homemade coffee caramel sauce

Fresh lime | Orgeat syrup Crowne Plaza Blend Coffee

90,000 Kip Vodka | Rum | Tequila | Gin | Triple sec **SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS:**

Fresh lime | Coca Cola **Pompadour** 55,000 Kip **Whisky Sour** 90,000 Kip

Guava | Aloe Vera | Lime | Raspberry Bourbon | Fresh lime | Sugar | Egg white | Angostura

Borealis 55,000 Kip

Clover Club 70,000 Kip Green apple | Mint | Cucumber | Lime Gin | Homemade raspberry syrup

Ginger Ale Fresh lime | Egg white

All prices are in Lao Kip and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT